
Account Name                                      
MANISH KUMAR PANDEY

Address        
VILL KAKRI, PO KAKRI, SONEBHADRA UP 9407340100, 231224 

Date                                                          
09 JUN 2020

Account Number                                    
31851879321

Account Description                             
Savings

Branch                                                      BINA (DIST. SONBHADRA) 

Drawing Power                                       
0.00

Interest Rate(%p.a.)                            2.7500

CIF No.                                            86090316655

IFS Code                                         SBIN0003441

MICR Code                                     231002203

Nomination Registered               Yes

Balance as on                   08 JUN 2020  INR 33342.94

Search for.                                      01FEB 2020 To 08 JUN 2020

Date

Ref 

No./Chequ

e No

De

bit
Credit      Balance

08 Jun 2020 - 32969.00 33342.94

05 Jun 2020 1000.00 - 373.94

31 May 2020 1000.00 - 1373.94

26 May 2020 2456.00 - 2373.94

25 May 2020 500.00 - 4829.94

22 May 2020 500.00 - 5329.94

20 May 2020 1000.00 - 5829.94

ATM CASH 00311 PNB 

WAIDHAN DISTT 

SINGRSINGRAULI

- SBIIPO001790220551VIJAY 

BANDHU SERVICE 

STSINGRAULI

State Bank of India

- ATM CASH 2386 SBI MAIN 

ROAD BILAUJI SIDHI

- ATM CASH 9753 SBI MAJAN 

MODE WAIDHAN SIDHI

Details

-  ATM CASH 9602 WAIDHAN 

ROAD SINGRAULI

- OTHPG 871637 Paytm 

Insurance DELHI

ICSP/Salary Payment



17 May 2020 4000.00 - 6829.94

16 May 2020 5000.00 - 10829.94

16 May 2020 10000.00 - 15829.94

12 May 2020 8000.00 - 25829.94

08 May 2020 - 32969.00 33829.94

02 May 2020 1000.00 - 860.94

26 Apr 2020 3280.00 - 1860.94

22 Apr 2020 6000.00 - 5140.94

17 Apr 2020 10000.00 - 11140.94

13 Apr 2020 12000.00 - 21140.94

10 Apr 2020 - 32969.00 33140.94

08 Apr 2020 8000.00 - 171.94

31 Mar 2020 - 1750.00 8171.94

26 Mar 2020 9800.00 - 6430.79
- OTHPG 102758 RHINO FINANCE

PRIVATE Gautam Bud

NFS/00540017/CASH 

WDL/02/04/2020

MMT/IMPS/932413734565/SHAM

PI/BKID00 06880

ATM/SCVDL834/CASH 

WDL/16/04/2020

INF/INFT/58020000003G/Salary 

Payment

TRANSFER FROM 5098825162092 

- UPI/CR/006211103451/MANISH

K/UBIN/manishproc/UPI

- OTHPG 083771 

RAZ*BORNBRAVE

TECHNOLOSouth Delh

NFS/TKIW0531/CASH 

WDL/17/03/2020

- OTHPOS939580 VAR VADHU 

SINGRAULI

MMT/IMPS/932619835389/MANI

SH/MANIS H PAN/SBIN0004543

NFS/MPZ05822/CASH 

WDL/26/03/2020

MMT/IMPS/936415178174/MANIS

H/MANISH PAN/UBIN0548430

TRANSFER TO 5097891162091 - 

UPI/DR/007313855461/RHINO

FI/HDFC/cashxl.rzp/RHINO

INF/INFT/41478000007G/Salary

Payment



26 Mar 2020 - 2000.00 16230.79

25 Mar 2020 126.77 - 14230.79

15 Mar 2020 3030.74 - 14357.56

13 Mar 2020 8000.00 - 17388.30

13 Mar 2020 223.00 - 25388.30

13 Mar 2020 2800.00 - 25611.30

12 Mar 2020 265.00 - 28411.30

11 Mar 2020 525.00 - 28676.30

11 Mar 2020 6850.00 - 29201.30

11 Mar 2020 680.00 - 36051.30

10 Mar 2020 - 32969.00 36731.30

05 Mar 2020 4000.00 - 3768.20

02 Mar 2020 10000.00 - 7768.20

TRANSFER TO 5099348162097 - 

UPI/DR/004114441413/RAMCHA

ND/ BKDN/7697727512/Bill

- OTHPOS913318 

MSW*BHAWANI

GARMENTS Sidhi

- OTHPOS507858 RAM 

PRAVESH RAM WAIDHAN

TRANSFER TO 5099368162094 - 

UPI/DR/004115447496/Mr 

ANUPA/CBIN/9977402327/Money

ATM OR SMS CHARGES

TRANSFER TO 5097994162095 - 

UPI/DR/004617563202/Kudos

Fi/HDFC/kudos.razo/BORNB

- ATM CASH 00311 PNB 

WAIDHAN DISTT 

SINGRSINGRAULI

- OTHPOS854589 PRINCE 

AUTOMOBILES WAIDHAN

- ATM CASH 00311 PNB 

WAIDHAN DISTT 

SINGRSINGRAULI

ICSP/Salary Payment

TRANSFER FROM 5098413162091 

- UPI/CR/005711307230/MANISH

K/UBIN/manishproc/UPI

TRANSFER TO 5099385162093 - 

UPI/DR/004112268869/MANISH

K/UBIN/manishproc/Money

- CMP MANDATE DEBIT Bajaj

Finance Ltd.



27 Feb 2020 12190.00 - 17768.20

18 Feb 2020 16820.00 - 29958.20

12 Feb 2020 - 20000.00 46778.20

05 Feb 2020 6450.00 - 26778.20

03 Feb 2020 275.00 - 33228.20

03 Feb 2020 450.00 - 33503.20

02 Feb 2020 11.80 - 33953.20

02 Feb 2020 32965.00 33965.00

02 Feb 2020 - 1000.00 1000.00

- OTHPG 134109 RHINO FINANCE

PRIVATE Gautam Bud

Monthly Ave - Bal No

TRANSFER FROM 

5099049162096 - 

UPI/CR/000211088982/MANISH

K/UBIN/manishproc/Money

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, 

SMS, phone call any

** This is computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

- CMP MANDATE DEBIT Bajaj

Finance Ltd.

INF/INFT/57020000007G/Salary 

Payment/

- ATM CASH 00051

VillDhanharahPostmada Sidhi

- OTHPG 164342 CashBean 

Central De

- CMP MANDATE DEBIT Bajaj

Finance Ltd.

TRANSFER FROM 10654638581 

Mr. RADHEY SHYAM SINGH - 

Transfer

through GCC


